

**2018年度 FACTL取扱実績**

種別 月	輸出		輸入		輸出入合計	
	重量<t>	前年比<%>	重量<t>	前年比<%>	重量<t>	前年比<%>
4月	2,621	100.1	3,089	107.0	5,710	103.7
5月	2,568	98.1	2,915	96.7	5,483	97.3
6月	2,743	102.2	2,941	93.6	5,684	97.6
7月	2,679	99.0	3,072	86.2	5,751	91.7
8月	2,743	105.3	3,356	89.8	6,099	96.2
9月	3,543	134.2	4,462	113.8	8,005	122.0
上期計	16,897	106.5	19,835	97.9	36,732	101.6
10月	3,175	123.8	3,845	99.7	7,020	109.4
11月	2,741	109.7	3,323	94.2	6,064	100.6
12月	2,608	99.3	3,442	98.1	6,050	98.6
1月	2,495	110.4	2,854	99.3	5,349	104.2
2月	2,130	88.3	2,516	86.7	4,646	87.4
3月	2,364	81.4	3,191	90.3	5,555	86.3
下期計	15,513	101.6	19,171	94.9	34,684	97.8
合計	32,410	104.1	39,006	96.4	71,416	99.7

種別 月	生鮮:ドライ		輸出共同上屋搬入		輸入貨物搬出	
	比率<%>		件数<件>	前年比<%>	件数<件>	前年比<%>
4月	39.8	60.2	10,209	87.5	7,722	97.8
5月	37.2	62.8	10,439	92.0	7,939	99.4
6月	37.0	63.0	10,788	89.3	7,860	94.8
7月	40.4	59.6	10,673	91.7	8,475	96.4
8月	46.6	53.4	10,489	89.1	7,690	91.2
9月	32.4	67.6	14,189	121.5	9,737	114.3
上期計	38.6	61.4	66,787	95.2	49,423	99.0
10月	33.8	66.2	12,036	103.1	10,093	112.0
11月	37.0	63.0	10,496	91.0	8,136	94.6
12月	46.2	53.8	9,840	83.1	7,689	97.3
1月	40.1	59.9	8,901	87.0	7,332	96.7
2月	40.1	59.9	8,275	84.6	6,423	89.9
3月	44.0	56.0	9,460	85.6	7,835	88.0
下期計	39.9	60.1	59,008	89.2	47,508	96.7
合計	39.3	60.7	125,795	92.3	96,931	97.9